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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 4 April Meeting with Mr Sam Woods, Deputy Governor for Prudential 

Regulation at the Bank of England, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 5 April ECOFIN Luxembourg

Wednesday, 6 April Joint conference of the European Central Bank and the 

European Commission on European Financial Integration and

Stability – keynote speech on “An EU financial system for the

future” – teleconference 

Thursday, 7 April Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary – teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 13 April Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 14 April Governing Council ECB

Wednesday, 20 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 21 April FSB Steering Committee – teleconference 

Saturday, 23 April Participation in coordination exercise on cross-border resolution 

planning, organised by the US Federal Deposit Insurance

Corporation – teleconference

Tuesday, 26 April Executive Board  ECB

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 April Meeting with European Court of Auditors, Mr Rimantas Šadžius, 

on audit-related matters

ECB

Thursday, 28 April Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2021 to the Committee 

on Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European

Parliament 

Brussels

 Meeting with media  Madrid
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